OPEN 12 CUPEN 2012
Race 3 (8 x5min)

Raceresultat

Place: Atvidaberg

Date: 27.10.2012

Organizer: Atvidabergs MK
Race director: Uffe Karlsson
Track name: Mejeritrack

Pos. Name Qual. Final Poéng
1. Michael Landrud 4,593 451.01 30+4
2. Anders Gustafson 4.818 420.69 27+2
3. Michel Lorin 4.852 409.54 25+1
4, UIf Torn 5.340 407.67 23
5. Viktor Bergman Junior  4.894 393.09 30+2
6. Janis Sneiders Lettland 5.293 389.80

7. Jesper Brommesson Junior  4.996 384.63 27+1
8. Caroline Karlsson 5.215 382.63 21
9. Robert Hjelm 5.503 376.86 20
10. Soren Pettersson 5.846 375.67 19
11. Helen Bergman 5.113 375.09 18
12. Henrik Nielsen 5.761 370.43 17
13. Johan Thorsson 4.876 369.65 16
14. Lars Friberg 5.477 364.89 15
15. UIf Karlsson 5.421 361.90 14
16. Anders Brommesson 5.340 360.88 13
17. Bertil Ljungdahl 5.451 359.37 12
18. Michell Rohde 6.005 327.91 11
19. Torgny Mattsson 5.897 325.54 10
20. Anton Pettersson Junior 6.197 321.70 25
21. Joel Hallberg Junior  5.147 305.08 23
22. Tomas Werner 5.078 298.84 9
23. Lennart Wallin 6.157 284.22 8
24, Sven-Olof Pettersson 5.546 283.00 7
25. Geir Jensrud Norge 6.215 271.45

26. Jonny Andersen Norge 8.851 249.69

27 Victor Thorsson Junior  4.672 212.00 21+4
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Jacob Friberg Junior  5.708 153.00 20



OPEN 12 CUPEN 2012
Race 4 (8 x2min)

Place: Atvidaberg

Date: 27.10.2012

Organizer: Atvidabergs MK
Race director: Uffe Karlsson
Track name: Mejeritrack

Pos. Name

Michael Landrud
Anders Gustafson
UIf Térn

Soren Pettersson
Michel Lorin
Caroline Karlsson
Joel Hallberg
Johan Thorsson
Robert Hjelm
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10. Sven-Olof Pettersson

11. Viktor Bergman

12. Helen Bergman

13. Tomas Werner

14. Jesper Brommesson

15. Henrik Nielsen

16. Lars Friberg

17. UIf Karlsson

18. Janis Sneiders Lettland
19. Bertil Ljungdahl

20. Michell Rohde

21. Jacob Friberg

22. Anton Pettersson

23. Torgny Mattsson

24, Lennart Wallin

25. Anders Brommesson

26. Jonny Andersen Norge
27. Victor Thorsson

28. Geir Jensrud Norge

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior
Junior

Junior

Raceresultat

Final

191.35
176.42
165.71
163.67
163.54
162.90
161.27
159.98
159.44
156.73
156.05
155.47
154.22
153.91
152.22
151.10
147.23
146.96
146.11
141.44
138.63
130.89
123.69
121.39
120.67
85.00
43.00
5.00

Poang

30
27
25
23
21
20
30
19
18
17
27
16
15
25
14
13
12



